
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
3

64
4

16
8

86
76
69
07
82
41
26
1

77
81
14
88
44
78
57
25
67
68
39
31

Name
Michael Whelden
Patrick O'Neill
Nicholas Woodman
Jose Armida
Stan Kohls
Dave House
Bobby Eberle
Gaston Kearby
Davis Parr
TJ Fischer
Mike Anderson
Parker Nicklin
Alan McCallum
William Owen
Bucky Lasek
Mel Kemper Jr.
Cameron Parsons
Dutch Schultz
Brad Drew
Kerry Law
David Hollander
Conner Kearby
Collin Kearby
Todd McAllister
Steve Brown

Class
PFM
PFM
PFM
PFM
PFM
PFM
PFM
PFM
PFM
FM
FM
FS2.0
FM
FM
FS2.0
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FS2.0
FM
FM
FM
FM

Overall BestTm
1:31.985
1:32.245
1:32.331
1:33.041
1:33.189
1:33.676
1:33.718
1:36.003
1:36.900
1:38.223
1:38.242
1:38.339
1:38.578
1:39.278
1:39.391
1:39.484
1:39.819
1:39.899
1:39.969
1:42.017
1:43.825
1:43.918
1:45.358

In Session
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1

Hometown
Sausalito CA
San Rafael CA
San Mateo CA
mexico city CA
hayden lake ID
Sunnyvale CA
Missouri City TX
Corpus Christi TX
Dallas TX
Vacaville CA
Anza CA
Henderson NV
Houston TX
Castle Rock CO
Encinitas CA
Toledo WA
Hanford CA
San Clemente CA
Trabuco Canyon CA
San Diego  CA
Oakland CA
Corpus Christi TX
Corpus Christi TX
Novato CA
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Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

FCC - Sears Point

Formula Car Challenge - FM/PFM/FS

Qualifying Merge

Sonoma Sears Point 2.400 Miles


