





FCC - Sears Point

Formula Car Challenge - FM/PFM/FS

Qualifying Merge

Sonoma Sears Point 2.400 Miles

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	Hometown
1	3	Michael Whelden	PFM	1:31.985	Qualifying 1	Sausalito CA
2	64	Patrick O'Neill	PFM	1:32.245	Qualifying 1	San Rafael CA
3	4	Nicholas Woodman	PFM	1:32.331	Qualifying 1	San Mateo CA
4	16	Jose Armida	PFM	1:33.041	Qualifying 2	mexico city CA
5	8	Stan Kohls	PFM	1:33.189	Qualifying 1	hayden lake ID
6	86	Dave House	PFM	1:33.676	Qualifying 1	Sunnyvale CA
7	76	Bobby Eberle	PFM	1:33.718	Qualifying 2	Missouri City TX
8	69	Gaston Kearby	PFM	1:36.003	Qualifying 1	Corpus Christi TX
9	07	Davis Parr	PFM	1:36.900	Qualifying 1	Dallas TX
10	82	TJ Fischer	FM	1:38.223	Qualifying 1	Vacaville CA
11	41	Mike Anderson	FM	1:38.242	Qualifying 1	Anza CA
12	26	Parker Nicklin	FS2.0	1:38.339	Qualifying 2	Henderson NV
13	1	Alan McCallum	FM	1:38.578	Qualifying 1	Houston TX
14	77	William Owen	FM	1:39.278	Qualifying 1	Castle Rock CO
15	81	Bucky Lasek	FS2.0	1:39.391	Qualifying 1	Encinitas CA
16	14	Mel Kemper Jr.	FM	1:39.484	Qualifying 1	Toledo WA
17	88	Cameron Parsons	FM	1:39.819	Qualifying 1	Hanford CA
18	44	Dutch Schultz	FM	1:39.899	Qualifying 2	San Clemente CA
19	78	Brad Drew	FM	1:39.969	Qualifying 1	Trabuco Canyon CA
20	57	Kerry Law	FM	1:42.017	Qualifying 2	San Diego CA
21	25	David Hollander	FS2.0	1:43.825	Qualifying 2	Oakland CA
22	67	Conner Kearby	FM	1:43.918	Qualifying 1	Corpus Christi TX
23	68	Collin Kearby	FM	1:45.358	Qualifying 1	Corpus Christi TX
24	39	Todd McAllister	FM		Qualifying 1	Novato CA
25	31	Steve Brown	FM		Qualifying 1	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 8/23/2013 5:23:54 PM